
Confirmation Dates

Masses (at 12.30pm)

• Sunday November 10( Enrolment)

• Sunday December 1

• Sunday January 26

Retreat

• Scoil Mhuire – Fri 28 February 

• SVDP – Thurs 27 February 

• Parish group – Sat 5 April

Service of Reconciliation (Confession)

• Scoil Mhuire  – 1.30pm Tues 11 February 

• SVDP – 1.30pm Tues 4 March 

• Parish group – 3pm Tues 25 March

Film Programme via zoom

• 8 nights, Nov, Dec & Jan 

Nov 12/13 Nov 19/20

Nov   26/27 Dec 3/4

Dec 10/11

Jan 14/15 Jan 21/22

Jan 28/29

Service of Light

• Scoil Mhuire Tues 25 February  – 7.00 pm

• SVDP Tues 11 March – 7.00 pm

• Parish group Tues 8 April – 7 pm

Confirmation 

• Scoil Mhuire Friday 7 March – 11.30 am

• SVDP Friday 21  March – 11.30 am

• Parish group Sun 18 May – 12.30pm
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